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	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Cat
	Subject
	Version-Current
	Version-New
	Doc-2nd-Level

	21.905
	010
	
	Rel-5
	D
	Addition of definition of Service Provider and Subscription. Modification of definition of Subscriber
	4.2.0
	5.0.0
	S1-010537

	22.101
	073
	
	Rel-5
	C
	Subscription and Provisioning
	5.2.0
	5.3.0
	S1-010574


